Kpecno XL - Ginger 199,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiseT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepuan

MaTepuan Hor
HanosnHeHune

lNponsBoguTens
SKU

84

83,5

101

44

54
HeBbIABUMXHON
3eNEHbIN
3eNEHbIn
bapxaTt
MnacTmk

Jbllalni NEHHbIA HANOMHUTENb CO CTaJIbHbIM
NPY>XUHHbLIM OCHOBaHWeM Zig Zag

Notio

14966-1246287




